SELECTED FINANCIAL INFORMATION- CALIFORNIA OFFICES OF FOREIGN BANKS
as of December 31, 2014
(Amounts rounded to nearest thousand $)

Name of Foreign Bank
Bank of Guam
Bank of India
Bank of Taiwan
Bank of Tokyo-Mitsubishi UFJ, Ltd. (The)
Bank SinoPac Company Limited
BNP Paribas
Cathay United Bank, Ltd.
Chang Hwa Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Chong Hing Bank Limited
DBS Bank Ltd
E. Sun Commercial Bank, Limited
First Commercial Bank, Ltd.
Hua Nan Commercial Bank, Ltd.
KASIKORNBANK PCL
Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
Land Bank of Taiwan
Mega International Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Mizrahi Tefahot Bank Ltd.
Mizuho Bank, Ltd.
Oversea-Chinese Banking Corporation, Limited
Philippine National Bank
Shanghai Commercial Bank, Limited
Shizuoka Bank, Ltd. (The)
Standard Chartered Bank
State Bank of India
Sumitomo Mitsui Banking Corporation
Taipei Fubon Commercial Bank Co., Ltd.
Taiwan Business Bank
Taiwan Cooperative Bank
United Overseas Bank Limited
Woori Bank

Type
Retail Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Limited Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch

Nondepositary Agency

Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Retail Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Wholesale Branch
Limited Branch
Depositary Agency
Wholesale Branch

City

San Francisco
San Francisco

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles
Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles

City of Industry

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles

San Francisco

Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Loans

227,240
86,917
429,612
8,123,862
475,827
877,518
151,997
262,273
73,004
1,301,265
363,813
438,380
346,115

187,973
602,463
856,026
186,108
6,829,326
360,424
7,101
834,204

490,133

473,630
371,011
428,435
1,745,714
339,114

Net due from

related

institutions  Total Assets Total Deposits
234,323 46,974
89,924 4,031
702,194 548,466
8,159,586 2,036,370
505,263 411,566
244,157 1,184,056 1,141,995
155,341 11,148
272,924 192,352
93,322 7,443
1,310,730 26,472
393,206 18,167
633,207 447,031
425,023 340,645

14,614
192,995 13
786,210 540,014
1,424,609 1,163,106
750,681 313,765
6,941,915 1,366,585
362,761 4,380
20,226 33,948 33,801
850,479 482,820

2,000
2,501 1,675

497,685

3,000
484,989 112,127
401,328 204,538
480,992 317,424
1,757,099 31,253
525,578 976,407 731,367

Net due to
related

institutions
187,317
85,796
146,010
6,118,378
54,980

61,300
48,905
85,828
1,250,349
63,096
141,866
65,941
14,534
190,518
62,916
52,069
420,307
5,570,709
353,352

246,157
2,000
810
439,108
3,000
81,860
71,097
119,232
1,725,408
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